DISCONTINUED
DISCONTINUED
G-10
G
� 21⁄2" NPT Screw
Plug Design
� 21⁄2" Galvanized
Carbon Steel Pipe Body,

Ordering
Information
To Order —
Complete the
Model Number
using the Matrix
provided.
Ordering Example:
NWHMT-03-009P-
E1/240/3P is a 9
kW, 3 Phase, 240
Volt Heater, $1161.
                                                Dimensions (In.)
                          Ckt &                                                                                                                           Wt.
  kW     Volts     Phase            A               B               C                      Model No.                       Price (Lbs.)
  3         120     1-1         215⁄8           93⁄8           —       NWHMT-03-003P-E1/120       $951   15
  3         240     1-1         215⁄8           93⁄8           —       NWHMT-03-003P-E1/240         951   15
  3         240     1-3         215⁄8           93⁄8           —       NWHMT-03-003P-E1/240/3P   951   15
  3         480     1-1         215⁄8           93⁄8           —       NWHMT-03-003P-E1/480         951   15
  3         480     1-3         215⁄8           93⁄8           —       NWHMT-03-003P-E1/480/3P   951   15
  4.5      240     1-1         215⁄8           93⁄8           —       NWHMT-03-04P5-E1/240         973   15
  4.5      240     1-3         215⁄8           93⁄8           —       NWHMT-03-04P5-E1/240/3P   973   15
  4.5      480     1-1         215⁄8           93⁄8           —       NWHMT-03-04P5-E1/480         973   15
  4.5      480     1-3         215⁄8           93⁄8           —       NWHMT-03-04P5-E1/480/3P   973   15
  6         240     1-1         343⁄4           221⁄2         161⁄2     NWHMT-03-006P-E1/240       1021   22
  6         240     1-3         343⁄4           221⁄2         161⁄2     NWHMT-03-006P-E1/240/3P 1021   22
  6         480     1-1         343⁄4           221⁄2         161⁄2     NWHMT-03-006P-E1/480       1021   22
  6         480     1-3         343⁄4           221⁄2         161⁄2     NWHMT-03-006P-E1/480/3P 1021   22
  9         240     1-1         343⁄4           221⁄2         161⁄2     NWHMT-03-009P-E1/240       1161   22
  9         240     1-3         343⁄4           221⁄2         161⁄2     NWHMT-03-009P-E1/240/3P 1161   22
  9         480     1-1         343⁄4           221⁄2         161⁄2     NWHMT-03-009P-E1/480       1161   22
  9         480     1-3         343⁄4           221⁄2         161⁄2     NWHMT-03-009P-E1/480/3P 1161   22
12         240     1-1         571⁄2           451⁄4         391⁄4     NWHMT-03-012P-E1/240       1332   40
12         240     1-3         571⁄2           451⁄4         391⁄4     NWHMT-03-012P-E1/240/3P 1332   40
12         480     1-1         571⁄2           451⁄4         391⁄4     NWHMT-03-012P-E1/480       1332   40
12         480     1-3         571⁄2           451⁄4         391⁄4     NWHMT-03-012P-E1/480/3P 1332   40
15         240     1-1         571⁄2           451⁄4         391⁄4     NWHMT-03-015P-E1/240       1453   40
15         240     1-3         571⁄2           451⁄4         391⁄4     NWHMT-03-015P-E1/240/3P 1453   40
15         480     1-1         571⁄2           451⁄4         391⁄4     NWHMT-03-015P-E1/480       1453   40
15         480     1-3         571⁄2           451⁄4         391⁄4     NWHMT-03-015P-E1/480/3P 1453   40
18         240     1-1         571⁄2           451⁄4         391⁄4     NWHMT-03-018P-E1/240       1579   40
18         240     1-3         571⁄2           451⁄4         391⁄4     NWHMT-03-018P-E1/240/3P 1579   40
18         480     1-1         571⁄2           451⁄4         391⁄4     NWHMT-03-018P-E1/480       1579   40
18         480     1-3         571⁄2           451⁄4         391⁄4     NWHMT-03-018P-E1/480/3P 1579   40
To Order (Specify Model Number)
MOST POPULAR
ITEMS HIGHLIGHTED
DISCONTINUED